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The Avenue Ski Club
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER STARK Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

STARK Florian (AUT) STARK Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 10 10
STARTING TIME 09:58 10:12
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Primary Alpine Female  

1 2 WILSON Amy 22.21 22.26 44.47

2 1 JACKMAN Tilly 24.41 26.49 50.90 6.43

  Primary Alpine Male  

1 3 MEISSNER Angus 23.00 23.33 46.33

2 4 JACKMAN Remy 24.17 24.93 49.10 2.77

  Secondary Alpine Female  

1 6 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise 19.71 19.79 39.50

2 7 BURDETT-MOORE Bella 20.01 20.73 40.74 1.24

3 5 MOGFORD Pascale 21.37 21.27 42.64 3.14

4 12 BLAMEY Jojo 21.71 21.57 43.28 3.78

5 8 WILSON Tayla 22.01 22.47 44.48 4.98

6 32 SUTTIE Madeleine 22.07 22.92 44.99 5.49

7 9 KAUTZKY Millie 22.41 23.25 45.66 6.16

8 36 PAICE Saskia 25.59 24.94 50.53 11.03

  Secondary Alpine Male  

1 14 BOARDMAN Liam 21.76 21.63 43.39

2 13 NANCARROW Riley 23.96 22.81 46.77 3.38
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Adult Alpine Female  

1 35 MEISSNER Natalie 21.87 21.21 43.08

2 33 SUTTIE Eleanor 22.41 22.75 45.16 2.08

3 15 NANCARROW Dionne 24.52 23.78 48.30 5.22

4 16 MOORE Catie 27.63 26.97 54.60 11.52

5 17 DIETRICH Mary 27.18 27.52 54.70 11.62

  Adult Alpine Male  

1 25 MOGFORD Paul 20.91 20.75 41.66

2 23 HILTON-WOOD Chris 21.05 21.27 42.32 0.66

3 19 KAUTZKY Roland 21.25 21.29 42.54 0.88

4 34 MEISSNER Rob 21.27 21.40 42.67 1.01

5 37 PAICE Cristian 21.63 21.67 43.30 1.64

6 22 CRACKNELL Simon 22.03 22.33 44.36 2.70

7 18 JACKMAN Gavin 23.61 22.08 45.69 4.03

8 21 BROWNE Mark 26.18 27.01 53.19 11.53

9 39 MCAULIFFE Rafe 26.33 27.09 53.42 11.76

  Senior Alpine Female  

1 27 BLAMEY Lara 23.52 23.42 46.94

2 26 BASHFIELD Kathy 26.46 26.68 53.14 6.20

  Senior Alpine Male  

1 30 CRACKNELL Ron 22.46 23.07 45.53

2 38 PAICE David 23.21 23.80 47.01 1.48

3 29 ROSE Terry 25.46 24.95 50.41 4.88

4 42 LETHBRIDGE Stefan 25.17 25.35 50.52 4.99

5 28 BROWNE Les 36.28 33.18 1:09.46 23.93

  Secondary Snowboard Male  

1 40 MANTELLO Luca 23.09 23.66 46.75

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

20 BROWN Robin 29.24

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

41 IJUIN Toshie 26.55 Gate 6

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

31 GILLAM Ian 24.46 Gate 6
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 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Rank Bib Name Category Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Eltham  

1 6 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise Secondary ALP Women 19.71 19.79 39.50

2 7 BURDETT-MOORE Bella Secondary ALP Women 20.01 20.73 40.74 1.24

3 23 HILTON-WOOD Chris Adult ALP Men 21.05 21.27 42.32 2.82

4 12 BLAMEY Jojo Secondary ALP Women 21.71 21.57 43.28 3.78

5 14 BOARDMAN Liam Secondary ALP Men 21.76 21.63 43.39 3.89

6 22 CRACKNELL Simon Adult ALP Men 22.03 22.33 44.36 4.86

7 2 WILSON Amy Primary ALP Women 22.21 22.26 44.47 4.97

8 8 WILSON Tayla Secondary ALP Women 22.01 22.47 44.48 4.98

9 30 CRACKNELL Ron Senior ALP Men 22.46 23.07 45.53 6.03

10 40 MANTELLO Luca Secondary SNB Men 23.09 23.66 46.75 7.25

11 13 NANCARROW Riley Secondary ALP Men 23.96 22.81 46.77 7.27

12 27 BLAMEY Lara Senior ALP Women 23.52 23.42 46.94 7.44

13 15 NANCARROW Dionne Adult ALP Women 24.52 23.78 48.30 8.80

14 42 LETHBRIDGE Stefan Senior ALP Men 25.17 25.35 50.52 11.02

15 16 MOORE Catie Adult ALP Women 27.63 26.97 54.60 15.10

16 17 DIETRICH Mary Adult ALP Women 27.18 27.52 54.70 15.20

  SASC  

1 34 MEISSNER Rob Adult ALP Men 21.27 21.40 42.67

2 35 MEISSNER Natalie Adult ALP Women 21.87 21.21 43.08 0.41

3 37 PAICE Cristian Adult ALP Men 21.63 21.67 43.30 0.63

4 3 MEISSNER Angus Primary ALP Men 23.00 23.33 46.33 3.66

5 38 PAICE David Senior ALP Men 23.21 23.80 47.01 4.34

6 36 PAICE Saskia Secondary ALP Women 25.59 24.94 50.53 7.86

7 39 MCAULIFFE Rafe Adult ALP Men 26.33 27.09 53.42 10.75
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  Yurredla  

1 25 MOGFORD Paul Adult ALP Men 20.91 20.75 41.66

2 19 KAUTZKY Roland Adult ALP Men 21.25 21.29 42.54 0.88

3 5 MOGFORD Pascale Secondary ALP Women 21.37 21.27 42.64 0.98

4 32 SUTTIE Madeleine Secondary ALP Women 22.07 22.92 44.99 3.33

5 33 SUTTIE Eleanor Adult ALP Women 22.41 22.75 45.16 3.50

6 9 KAUTZKY Millie Secondary ALP Women 22.41 23.25 45.66 4.00

7 18 JACKMAN Gavin Adult ALP Men 23.61 22.08 45.69 4.03

8 4 JACKMAN Remy Primary ALP Men 24.17 24.93 49.10 7.44

9 29 ROSE Terry Senior ALP Men 25.46 24.95 50.41 8.75

10 1 JACKMAN Tilly Primary ALP Women 24.41 26.49 50.90 9.24

11 26 BASHFIELD Kathy Senior ALP Women 26.46 26.68 53.14 11.48

12 21 BROWNE Mark Adult ALP Men 26.18 27.01 53.19 11.53

13 28 BROWNE Les Senior ALP Men 36.28 33.18 1:09.46 27.80

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

20 BROWN Robin Adult ALP Men 29.24

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

41 IJUIN Toshie Senior ALP Women 26.55 Gate 6

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

31 GILLAM Ian Senior ALP Men 24.46 Gate 6

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 6 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise Secondary ALP 19.71 19.79 39.50

2 7 BURDETT-MOORE Bella Secondary ALP 20.01 20.73 40.74 1.24

3 5 MOGFORD Pascale Secondary ALP 21.37 21.27 42.64 3.14

4 35 MEISSNER Natalie Adult ALP 21.87 21.21 43.08 3.58

5 12 BLAMEY Jojo Secondary ALP 21.71 21.57 43.28 3.78

6 2 WILSON Amy Primary ALP 22.21 22.26 44.47 4.97

7 8 WILSON Tayla Secondary ALP 22.01 22.47 44.48 4.98

8 32 SUTTIE Madeleine Secondary ALP 22.07 22.92 44.99 5.49

9 33 SUTTIE Eleanor Adult ALP 22.41 22.75 45.16 5.66

10 9 KAUTZKY Millie Secondary ALP 22.41 23.25 45.66 6.16

11 27 BLAMEY Lara Senior ALP 23.52 23.42 46.94 7.44

12 15 NANCARROW Dionne Adult ALP 24.52 23.78 48.30 8.80

13 36 PAICE Saskia Secondary ALP 25.59 24.94 50.53 11.03

14 1 JACKMAN Tilly Primary ALP 24.41 26.49 50.90 11.40

15 26 BASHFIELD Kathy Senior ALP 26.46 26.68 53.14 13.64

16 16 MOORE Catie Adult ALP 27.63 26.97 54.60 15.10

17 17 DIETRICH Mary Adult ALP 27.18 27.52 54.70 15.20

  Male  

1 25 MOGFORD Paul Adult ALP 20.91 20.75 41.66

2 23 HILTON-WOOD Chris Adult ALP 21.05 21.27 42.32 0.66

3 19 KAUTZKY Roland Adult ALP 21.25 21.29 42.54 0.88

4 34 MEISSNER Rob Adult ALP 21.27 21.40 42.67 1.01

5 37 PAICE Cristian Adult ALP 21.63 21.67 43.30 1.64

6 14 BOARDMAN Liam Secondary ALP 21.76 21.63 43.39 1.73
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7 22 CRACKNELL Simon Adult ALP 22.03 22.33 44.36 2.70

8 30 CRACKNELL Ron Senior ALP 22.46 23.07 45.53 3.87

9 18 JACKMAN Gavin Adult ALP 23.61 22.08 45.69 4.03

10 3 MEISSNER Angus Primary ALP 23.00 23.33 46.33 4.67

11 40 MANTELLO Luca Secondary SNB 23.09 23.66 46.75 5.09

12 13 NANCARROW Riley Secondary ALP 23.96 22.81 46.77 5.11

13 38 PAICE David Senior ALP 23.21 23.80 47.01 5.35

14 4 JACKMAN Remy Primary ALP 24.17 24.93 49.10 7.44

15 29 ROSE Terry Senior ALP 25.46 24.95 50.41 8.75

16 42 LETHBRIDGE Stefan Senior ALP 25.17 25.35 50.52 8.86

17 21 BROWNE Mark Adult ALP 26.18 27.01 53.19 11.53

18 39 MCAULIFFE Rafe Adult ALP 26.33 27.09 53.42 11.76

19 28 BROWNE Les Senior ALP 36.28 33.18 1:09.46 27.80

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

20 BROWN Robin Adult ALP 29.24

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

41 IJUIN Toshie Senior ALP 26.55 Gate 6

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

31 GILLAM Ian Senior ALP 24.46 Gate 6

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Rank Bib Name Category Gender Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 6 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise Secondary ALP Women Eltham 19.71 19.79 39.50

2 7 BURDETT-MOORE Bella Secondary ALP Women Eltham 20.01 20.73 40.74 1.24

3 25 MOGFORD Paul Adult ALP Men Yurredla 20.91 20.75 41.66 2.16

4 23 HILTON-WOOD Chris Adult ALP Men Eltham 21.05 21.27 42.32 2.82

5 19 KAUTZKY Roland Adult ALP Men Yurredla 21.25 21.29 42.54 3.04

6 5 MOGFORD Pascale Secondary ALP Women Yurredla 21.37 21.27 42.64 3.14

7 34 MEISSNER Rob Adult ALP Men SASC 21.27 21.40 42.67 3.17

8 35 MEISSNER Natalie Adult ALP Women SASC 21.87 21.21 43.08 3.58

9 12 BLAMEY Jojo Secondary ALP Women Eltham 21.71 21.57 43.28 3.78

10 37 PAICE Cristian Adult ALP Men SASC 21.63 21.67 43.30 3.80

11 14 BOARDMAN Liam Secondary ALP Men Eltham 21.76 21.63 43.39 3.89

12 22 CRACKNELL Simon Adult ALP Men Eltham 22.03 22.33 44.36 4.86

13 2 WILSON Amy Primary ALP Women Eltham 22.21 22.26 44.47 4.97

14 8 WILSON Tayla Secondary ALP Women Eltham 22.01 22.47 44.48 4.98

15 32 SUTTIE Madeleine Secondary ALP Women Yurredla 22.07 22.92 44.99 5.49

16 33 SUTTIE Eleanor Adult ALP Women Yurredla 22.41 22.75 45.16 5.66

17 30 CRACKNELL Ron Senior ALP Men Eltham 22.46 23.07 45.53 6.03

18 9 KAUTZKY Millie Secondary ALP Women Yurredla 22.41 23.25 45.66 6.16

19 18 JACKMAN Gavin Adult ALP Men Yurredla 23.61 22.08 45.69 6.19

20 3 MEISSNER Angus Primary ALP Men SASC 23.00 23.33 46.33 6.83

21 40 MANTELLO Luca Secondary SNB Men Eltham 23.09 23.66 46.75 7.25

22 13 NANCARROW Riley Secondary ALP Men Eltham 23.96 22.81 46.77 7.27

23 27 BLAMEY Lara Senior ALP Women Eltham 23.52 23.42 46.94 7.44

24 38 PAICE David Senior ALP Men SASC 23.21 23.80 47.01 7.51

25 15 NANCARROW Dionne Adult ALP Women Eltham 24.52 23.78 48.30 8.80

26 4 JACKMAN Remy Primary ALP Men Yurredla 24.17 24.93 49.10 9.60

27 29 ROSE Terry Senior ALP Men Yurredla 25.46 24.95 50.41 10.91

28 42 LETHBRIDGE Stefan Senior ALP Men Eltham 25.17 25.35 50.52 11.02
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29 36 PAICE Saskia Secondary ALP Women SASC 25.59 24.94 50.53 11.03

30 1 JACKMAN Tilly Primary ALP Women Yurredla 24.41 26.49 50.90 11.40

31 26 BASHFIELD Kathy Senior ALP Women Yurredla 26.46 26.68 53.14 13.64

32 21 BROWNE Mark Adult ALP Men Yurredla 26.18 27.01 53.19 13.69

33 39 MCAULIFFE Rafe Adult ALP Men SASC 26.33 27.09 53.42 13.92

34 16 MOORE Catie Adult ALP Women Eltham 27.63 26.97 54.60 15.10

35 17 DIETRICH Mary Adult ALP Women Eltham 27.18 27.52 54.70 15.20

36 28 BROWNE Les Senior ALP Men Yurredla 36.28 33.18 1:09.46 29.96

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

20 BROWN Robin Adult ALP Men Eltham 29.24

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

41 IJUIN Toshie Senior ALP Women Eltham 26.55 Gate 6

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

31 GILLAM Ian Senior ALP Men Eltham 24.46 Gate 6

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


